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May 17, 2023

REPORT OF CANVASSING COMMITTEE

RESOLUTION AND ORDER APPROVING REPORT

TO THE HONORABLE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL:

We, the undersigned, your committee of the city council appointed on May 10, 2023, to
canvass the returns of the election held in the city of Dallas on Saturday, May 6, 2023, for the
purpose of electing 15 members of the city council, hereby report that we have carefully canvassed
the returns of the election, and we submit the tabulated statement of the votes received by the
respective candidates, attached hereto as Exhibit A.

On the basis of the statement of the returns of the election, it appcars that candidates

received the following number of votes:

For Member of Council, Place 15 (Mayor):

Eric Johnson 44,942
Write-in 593

For Member of Council, Place 1:

Mariana Griggs 346
Albert Mata 1,613
Chad West 2,132

For Member of Council, Place 2:

Sukhbir Kaur 331
Jesse Moreno 1,857



For Member of Council, Place 3:

John Sims

Joe Tave

Zarin Gracey
August Doyle
Denise Benavidez

For Member of Council, Place 4:

Carolyn King Arnold
Jaime Smith

For Member of Council, Place 5:

Terry Perkins
Jaime Resendez
Yolanda Faye Williams

For Member of Council, Place 6:

Tony Carrillo

Omar Narvaez

Sidney Robles Martinez
Mbénica R. Alonzo

For Member of Council, Place 7:

Tracy Dotie Hill
Adam Bazaldua
Marvin E. Crenshaw
Okema Thomas

For Member of Council, Place 8:

Subrina Lynn Brenham
Davante “Shawt” Peters
Tennell Atkins

424
778
1,395
104
317

1,684
911

452
865
296

72
894
72
641

939
1,285
150
69

353
78
1,585
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For Member of Council, Place 9:

Kendra Denise Madison 948
Paula C. Blackmon 3,721

For Member of Council, Place 10:

Kathy Stewart 3,883
Brain Hasenbauer 1,102
Sirrano Keith Baldeo 93
Chris Carter 642

For Member of Council, Place 11:

Jaynie Schultz 3,906
Candace Evans 2,755

For Member of Council, Place 12:

Cara Mendelsohn 2,979
For Member of Council, Place 13:

Gay Donnell Willis 5,228

Priscilla Shacklett 2,562

For Member of Council, Place 14:

Joseph F. Miller 250
Amanda Schulz 1,845
Paul E. Ridley 3,497

It appears that Chad West, candidate for Place 1; Jesse Moreno, candidate for Place 2;
Carolyn King Arnold, candidate for Place 4; Jaime Resendez, candidate for Place 5; Omar
Narvaez, candidate for Place 6; Adam Bazaldua, candidate for Place 7; Tennell Atkins, candidate
for Place 8; Paula C. Blackmon, candidate for Place 9; Kathy Stewart, candidate for Place 10;

Jaynie Schultz, candidate for Place 11; Cara Mendelsohn, candidate for Place 12; Gay Donnell
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Willis, candidate for Place 13; Paul E. Ridley, candidate for Place 14; and Eric Johnson, candidate
for Place 15 (Mayor), received a majority of the votes cast at the election in their respective places.
It appears that no candidate for Places 3 received sufficient votes to be elected to the city

council.

2

e 3
Coun?mf.fnb’er B. j\d}l c¢Gough, Chair
/ -~
-_. \/{:—:T::h-/ EpT— T

Council%mber Casey Thomas II, Member

Counciffnember Jaffne Resendez, Member
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