REPORT OF CANVASSING COMMITTEE

RESOLUTION AND ORDER APPROVING REPORT

TO THE HONORABLE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL:

We, the undersigned, your committee of the city council appointed on May 10, 2023, to canvass the returns of the election held in the city of Dallas on Saturday, May 6, 2023, for the purpose of electing 15 members of the city council, hereby report that we have carefully canvassed the returns of the election, and we submit the tabulated statement of the votes received by the respective candidates, attached hereto as **Exhibit A**.

On the basis of the statement of the returns of the election, it appears that candidates received the following number of votes:

For Member of Council, Place 15 (Mayor):

Eric Johnson	44,942
Write-in	593

For Member of Council, Place 1:

Mariana Griggs	346
Albert Mata	1,613
Chad West	2,132

For Member of Council, Place 2:

Sukhbir Kaur	331
Jesse Moreno	1,857

For Member of Council, Place 3:	
John Sims Joe Tave Zarin Gracey August Doyle Denise Benavidez	424 778 1,395 104 317
For Member of Council, Place 4:	
Carolyn King Arnold Jaime Smith	1,684 911
For Member of Council, Place 5:	
Terry Perkins Jaime Resendez Yolanda Faye Williams	452 865 296
For Member of Council, Place 6:	
Tony Carrillo Omar Narvaez Sidney Robles Martinez Mónica R. Alonzo	72 894 72 641
For Member of Council, Place 7:	
Tracy Dotie Hill Adam Bazaldua Marvin E. Crenshaw Okema Thomas	989 1,285 150 69
For Member of Council, Place 8:	
Subrina Lynn Brenham Davante "Shawt" Peters Tennell Atkins	353 78 1,585

For Member of Council, Place 9:

Kendra Denise Madison	948
Paula C. Blackmon	3,721

For Member of Council, Place 10:

Kathy Stewart	3,883
Brain Hasenbauer	1,102
Sirrano Keith Baldeo	93
Chris Carter	642

For Member of Council, Place 11:

Jaynie Schultz	3,906
Candace Evans	2,755

For Member of Council, Place 12:

Cara Mendelsohn	2,979

For Member of Council, Place 13:

Gay Donnell Willis	5,228
Priscilla Shacklett	2,562

For Member of Council, Place 14:

Joseph F. Miller	250
Amanda Schulz	1,845
Paul E. Ridlev	3,497

It appears that Chad West, candidate for Place 1; Jesse Moreno, candidate for Place 2; Carolyn King Arnold, candidate for Place 4; Jaime Resendez, candidate for Place 5; Omar Narvaez, candidate for Place 6; Adam Bazaldua, candidate for Place 7; Tennell Atkins, candidate for Place 8; Paula C. Blackmon, candidate for Place 9; Kathy Stewart, candidate for Place 10; Jaynie Schultz, candidate for Place 11; Cara Mendelsohn, candidate for Place 12; Gay Donnell

Willis, candidate for Place 13; Paul E. Ridley, candidate for Place 14; and Eric Johnson, candidate for Place 15 (Mayor), received a majority of the votes cast at the election in their respective places.

It appears that no candidate for Places 3 received sufficient votes to be elected to the city council.

Councilmember B. Adam McGough, Chair

Councilmember Casey Thomas II, Member

Councilmember Jaime Resendez, Member

CANVASSING COMMITTEE OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF DALLAS